

Scientific Network on Female Sexual Health and Cancer **Donation Form**

Thank you for making a gift to the Scientific Network on Female Sexual Health and Cancer. The Scientific Network requests the information on this form in order to send out donor acknowledgement letters and receipts. **Please download this form and complete it to the best of your knowledge.**

Name *		
	First Name	Last Name
Company		
Address *		
	Street Address	
	Street Address Line 2	
	Street Address Line 2	
	City	State / Province
	Postal / Zip Code	
Phone Number *		
	Area Code Phone Number	
Email *		
	example@example.com	
This donation is *	O Personal donation	
	Institutional donation	
	Corporate/industry donation	

Donation Amount *	\$25	
	\$50	
	\$100	
	\$250	
	\$500	
	Other:	
I would like to dedicate this gift: *		
In honor of:		
In memory of:		
I would like to be added to the Scientific Network's email list. *		
	Yes	
	○ No	
My donation may be acknowledged on the Scientific Network website. *		
	Yes, as	
	No	

Please mail your donation form and gift to:
Scientific Network on Female Sexual Health and Cancer
c/o Status Plus
14305 Southcross Drive, Suite 100
Burnsville, MN 55306

The Scientific Network on Female Sexual Health and Cancer is a U.S. registered 501c(3) nonprofit organization. Donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. Donors will receive a receipt.